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13.04.2025

Gang: 2

1 Schneider Domenic *** 20

+ Kolb This ** 10
+ Bachmann Janos * 10  

2a Oettli Silvio ** 19.75

+ Bürgler Patrick * 10
+ Roth Lukas * 9.75  

2b Kiser Aron * 19.75

+ Koller Silvan * 9.75
+ Rhyner Lorin 10

2c Habegger Andrin ** 19.75

+ Scherrer Patrick * 9.75
+ Schefer Dario 10  

2d Giger Samuel *** 19.75

+ Scherrer Fabian ** 9.75
+ Lehmann Philipp ** 10  

3a Kolb Kilian * 19.5

+ Schönenberger Tobias * 9.75
+ Schmid Pascal 9.75

3b Burkhalter Thomas ** 19.5

+ Lenherr Cédric * 9.75
+ Kolb Pirmin * 9.75  

4a Schneider Florian 18.75

- Wanner Lorenz 8.75
+ Krüsi Andrin 10  

4b Näf Loris 18.75

+ Arnold Kjetil 10
- Vetterli Sven 8.75

4c Iten Rino 18.75

+ Nef Christian 10
- Küng Christian 8.75  

4d Bürke Sandro 18.75

+ Bührer Urs 10
- Siegenthaler Yanick 8.75  

5a Wanner Lorenz 18.5

- Schneider Florian 8.75
+ Bommer Jonas 9.75

5b Kiener Raphael * 18.5

- Keller Lukas * 8.75
+ Bolzli Elias 9.75  

5c Keller Lukas * 18.5

- Kiener Raphael * 8.75
+ Stolz Jonas 9.75  

5d Winzeler Simon * 18.5

o Kolb Pirmin * 8.5
+ Christen Jérôme 10

5e Thiemann Fabrice 18.5

+ Hofmann Frédéric 10
o Scherrer Patrick * 8.5  

5f Schwizer Lars 18.5

o Rhyner Lorin 8.5
+ Arnold Kjetil 10  

5g Schönholzer Aaron * 18.5

o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.75
+ Poller Sven 9.75

5h Schmid Pascal 18.5

+ Eugster Yanis 10
o Kolb Kilian * 8.5  

5i Scherrer Patrick * 18.5

o Habegger Andrin ** 8.5
+ Thiemann Fabrice 10  

5j Scherrer Fabian ** 18.5

o Giger Samuel *** 8.5
+ Tritten Robin 10

5k Schefer Dario 18.5

+ Beyeler Lukas 10
o Habegger Andrin ** 8.5  

5l Rüegger Remo 18.5

o Studerus Jan 8.5
+ Müller Christian 10  

5m Rhyner Lorin 18.5

+ Schwizer Lars 10
o Kiser Aron * 8.5

5n Rempfler Martin 18.5

o Lenherr Flavio 8.5
+ Kohler Jurij 10  

5o Oettli Reto 18.5

+ Magani Flurin 9.75
o Koller Fabian * 8.75  

5p Lenherr Cédric * 18.5

o Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.5
+ Koller Andreas 10

5q Koller Silvan * 18.5

o Kiser Aron * 8.5
+ Lenherr Flavio 10  

5r Koller Andreas 18.5

+ Stürzinger Michael 10
o Lenherr Cédric * 8.5  

5s Kolb This ** 18.5

o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5
+ Koller Silvan 10

5t Bürgler Patrick * 18.5

o Oettli Silvio ** 8.5
+ Fust Ronny 10  

5u Brägger Pascal 18.5

o Fust Ronny 8.5
+ Eugster Yanis 10  

5v Bommer Jonas 18.5

+ Kohler Jurij 10
o Wanner Lorenz 8.5

5w Bachmann Janos * 18.5

+ Koller Fabian * 10
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5  

6a Tritten Robin 18.25

+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 9.75
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.5  

6b Stürzinger Michael 18.25

o Koller Andreas 8.5
+ Müller Fabian 9.75

6c Studerus Jan 18.25

+ Rüegger Remo 9.75
o Schönenberger Tobias * 8.5  

6d Stolz Jonas 18.25

+ Müller Fabian 9.75
o Keller Lukas * 8.5  

6e Schönenberger Tobias * 18.25

o Kolb Kilian * 8.5
+ Studerus Jan 9.75

6f Roth Lukas * 18.25

+ Vetterli Sven 9.75
o Oettli Silvio ** 8.5  

6g Poller Sven 18.25

+ Müller Christian 9.75
o Schönholzer Aaron * 8.5  

6h Magani Flurin 18.25

o Oettli Reto 8.5
+ Nef Christian 9.75

6i Magani Corsin 18.25

o Koller Silvan 8.5
+ Beyeler Lukas 9.75  

6j Lenherr Flavio 18.25

+ Rempfler Martin 9.75
o Koller Silvan * 8.5  

6k Lehmann Philipp ** 18.25

+ Schönholzer Aaron * 9.75
o Giger Samuel *** 8.5



6l Koller Silvan 18.25

+ Magani Corsin 9.75
o Kolb This ** 8.5  

6m Koller Fabian * 18.25

o Bachmann Janos * 8.5
+ Oettli Reto 9.75  

6n Kolb Pirmin * 18.25

+ Winzeler Simon * 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.5

6o Hofmann Frédéric 18.25

o Thiemann Fabrice 8.5
+ Bührer Urs 9.75  

6p Fust Ronny 18.25

+ Brägger Pascal 9.75
o Bürgler Patrick * 8.5  

6q Christen Jérôme 18.25

+ Frauenfelder Niklas 9.75
o Winzeler Simon * 8.5

6r Bolzli Elias 18.25

+ Brändli Tom 9.75
o Kiener Raphael * 8.5  

6s Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 18.25

o Tritten Robin 8.5
+ Brändli Tom 9.75  

7 Siegenthaler Yanick 17.75

- Keller Samuel 9
- Bürke Sandro 8.75

8a Stolz Leon 17.5

- Stadler Ivo 8.75
- Schefer Sandro 8.75  

8b Schefer Sandro 17.5

- Küng Christian 8.75
- Stolz Leon 8.75  

8c Sager Raphael 17.5

- Krüsi Andrin 8.75
- Keller Samuel 8.75

8d Küng Christian 17.5

- Schefer Sandro 8.75
- Iten Rino 8.75  

8e Keller Samuel 17.5

- Siegenthaler Yanick 8.75
- Sager Raphael 8.75  

9a Vetterli Sven 17.25

o Roth Lukas * 8.5
- Frauenfelder Niklas 8.75

9b Krüsi Andrin 17.25

- Sager Raphael 8.75
o Schneider Florian 8.5  

9c Frauenfelder Niklas 17.25

o Christen Jérôme 8.5
- Vetterli Sven 8.75  

9d Brändli Tom 17.25

o Bolzli Elias 8.5
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan 8.75

10a Nef Christian 17

o Iten Rino 8.5
o Magani Flurin 8.5  

10b Müller Fabian 17

o Stolz Jonas 8.5
o Stürzinger Michael 8.5  

10c Müller Christian 17

o Poller Sven 8.5
o Rüegger Remo 8.5

10d Kohler Jurij 17

o Bommer Jonas 8.5
o Rempfler Martin 8.5  

10e Eugster Yanis 17

o Schmid Pascal 8.5
o Brägger Pascal 8.5  

10f Bührer Urs 17

o Bürke Sandro 8.5
o Hofmann Frédéric 8.5

10g Beyeler Lukas 17

o Schefer Dario 8.5
o Magani Corsin 8.5  

10h Arnold Kjetil 17

o Näf Loris 8.5
o Schwizer Lars 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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